
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

North Welsh #6

Start 10-1-15

5 soil 5 Finish 10-2-15
4 clay/rock 9
4 lime 13
47 shale 60
11 lime 71
24 shale 95
57 lime 152
6 shale 158 Dry hole plugged 10-2-15
18 lime 176 Ran 1’’ to 600’ pumped 12sxs
6 shale 182 pulled up to 400’ pumped 12sxs

22 lime 204 pulled up to 250 pumped 24sxs
178 shale 382 brought cement to surface 48sxs total
17 lime 399
58 shale 457
32 lime 489
29 shale 518
19 lime 537
8 shale 545
8 lime 553
10 shale 563
8 lime 571
31 shale 602
21 sandy shale 623 odor
8 shale 631 T.D.
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